
 90
° 

CC

 80 

 
50 

 3
75

 

 3
25

 

 330 

 85° 

 9
0 

 290 

 295 
 332 

 50° 

 6
 

 2
73

 

 6 

 5
35

  5
85

 

 230 

D

SECTION C-C

Static Water Level

 3
0°

 

 3
 

 30 

DETAIL D 
SCALE 2 : 5

M5 Screw
Lid

Vinyl
Clamp

 
20

 

 
295 

 
198  

134 
 66 

 295  5
 

 5
0 

 225 
 1.50 

 200 

 3
00

 

 3
0 

 2
0  

8 

6

 227 

A3

SHEET 2 OF 2 SCALE:1:5

TITLE:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DATE

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

APPV'D

CHK'D

DRAWN

REVISION

Britex Metal Products Co. Pty Ltd.
ACN: 004 309 737
2 Mirra Ct, Bundoora Victoria 3083
P: 03 9466 9000   F: 03 9466 9044
britex.com.au info@britex.com.au

Drawing:

db

16/08/17

A
SD-4456.2

OSCPT-V


	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Section View C-C
	Detail View D (2 : 5)
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View15


